AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		BPA NO. 1. CONTRACT ID				PAGE 1	of 1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M014	3. EFFECTIVE DATE  See Block 16C	NRR-13-013				JECT NO. (If applica	bis)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	11/20/2012	1/2012 STERED BY (If other then item 6) CODE 31:				
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M		U.S. Nuclear Reg Div. of Contract Mail Stop: TWB-0	ulat s 11-B	ory Commission	<u>}</u> .	2200	
Washington, DC 20555	-1700-10	Washington, DC 2			. 7:011 1:0		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)  SONALYSTS, INC SONALYSTS FILMS & TV ATTN: OLIVE ALONGE			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.  9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
215 PKWY N				10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS23F0076L DR-03-07-029			
WATERFORD CT 063851209			108. DAYED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODF 077317766 .	FACILITY CODE  ONLY APPLIES TO AMEI		X	07-01-2007			
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram with KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACI RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtubly telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter.	tich includes a reference to the E DESIGNATED FOR THE Ri The of this amendment you des	e solicitation and amendmen ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOD sire to change an offer alrea	nt nur R TO dy su	nbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change ma	OUR AC SPECII ay be m	FIED MAY nade	
	12-x200-20-11-4-165 -obligate \$1,816.44	JC:J3313 BOC:252A	APF	:30X0200.220		· <u> </u>	
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA	tig 4 a k a til til million og skiller og sk		•	~	·	
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER I	<del></del>					<del></del>
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify:     X FAR 52.234-3 - Changes - Time & Mat		HIN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	m i kac	ORDER NO. IN TIEM TOA.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIONDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR	REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHA 43.103(b).	ANGES (such as changes in pay	ying atfi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSI	IANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						•
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)		- M2			.,		**
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor   Is not,   X is	required to sign this documen	it and return 1	opies	to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC)	section headings, including solicitations	contract subject matter where feasible	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<del></del>	
The purpose of modification M014 is to d The ceiling is hereby decreased FROM: \$1	e-obligate remaining	funds of \$1,816.44	and		der.		
Total Ceiling Value: \$1,572,538.56 Total Obligated Value: \$1,572,538.56							
Period of Performance: July 1, 2007 - F	ebruary 28, 2012						
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference		ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRAC		<del></del>	<del></del>		
Miroslaw Fal, Chief Financial (	1	Sharlene McCubbin	٠.	orencesc (Type or print)			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR May Fall	15C. DATE SIGNED 1	6B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	J),	Soll	16C	DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	- APR 3 0 2013	(Signature of	Contrac	ling Officer)	- 14	1/30/2	01

NSN 7640-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-88) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

MAY 0 7 2013

